JC230 - LIGHTWEIGHT ACTIVE 1/4 ZIP

JC230 LIGHTWEIGHT ACTIVE 1/4 ZIP

SPECYFIKACJA ROZMIARU (CM)

Szt./©

Dtugosc catkowita (A)
Szerokos¢ klatki piersiowej (B)
Dtugos¢ rekawa (C)

KOLORY:

. French Navy . Jet Black

JustCool
[QWID)s)

GLOWNE CECHY

145 g/m?

92% Recycled Polyester/8% Elastane
Raglan Sleeve

Performance Fabric

YKK 1/4 Zip

Standard Fit

Tear away label

Wicking quick dry fabric
Certyfikaty:

amfori @ est Sedey®

Kraj pochodzenia:

Bangladesh

52025 : s. 319

XS S M L XL
20 20 20 20 20
65.50 67 68.50 70 71.50
48 51 54 57 60
78 79 80 81 82

2XL
20
73
63
83
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